Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
SF2 Data Sheet - 2012-08-10
Ordering Information
Standard SF2 Models
19SF02-00   Managed Switch with 8 Fast Ethernet ports
on RJ45, PoE, PSU, 18HP, -40..+85°C with
qualified components
Related Hardware
05SF02-00   I2C dongle for F302, G302 and managed SFxx
switches, 512Kb, D-Sub, -40..+85°C
19SF01-00   Unmanaged Switch with 8 Fast Ethernet ports
on RJ45, PSU, 18HP, -40..+85°C with
qualified components
19SF03-00   Managed Switch with 8 Fast Ethernet ports
on M12, PoE, PSU, 22HP, -40..+85°C with
qualified components, conformal coating
19SF04-00   Unmanaged Switch with 8 Fast Ethernet ports
on M12, PSU, 22HP, -40..+85°C with
qualified components, conformal coating
Miscellaneous Accessories
05SF02-00   I2C dongle for F302, G302 and managed SFxx